Pos

14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

33

Num
28
214

61

234
31

283
26
19
69

131

147
29

213

42
60

95
117

183
140
23
129
269
55
222
80
98
72

102
70
224
65

Atleta
ANGELA MARIA DOS REIS

MARIA IARA DAS GRACAS DOS SANTOS
DA SILVA

CLAUDINEIA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

OTILIA

ANTONIA CLEIDIANE GUERRA DOS
SANTOS

TALITA DE SOUZA SILVA
GARAICOECHA GUERRA

ANA LUCIA DE SOUZA

DANIELA DOS SANTOS SILVA

HELLEN MARY DURAES

JESSICA RIBEIRO HENRIQUE
ANGELICA MARIA ZINGARI DE SOUZA
MARIA EDIVANIA DE MAGALHAES

BRUNA BERNARDES

CLAUDINEIA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA E SILVA
ALESSANDRA DE OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE
ELIVONE DURAES DE SOUZA

GABRIELLA BUSCARIOLLO DE
ALVARENGA

LETICIA ALVES SILVA

IVETE DE FATIMA RAMOS

ANA PAULA TEODORO REIS

HELEN MARA DA SILVA PAIXAO
ROSANA APARECIDA GONCALVES
CICERA JEANE DA SILVA MACEDO
MAYARA LOPES DE ALMEIDA

DENISE DORNELAS MENDONCA

ERIKA MIE NAMEKATA

DANIELE DA COSTA ZAKZUK MONTOYA

FABIANA DE CASSIA SILVA
DANIELE APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA
MICHELE APARECIDA DOS REIS
DAIANE GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA

ALCINA MARIA ANDREO

26/11/2023 - 12:45:24

Extrema 5K

5KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa
F 37 F3039
F 23  F1629
F 41 F4049
F 28  F1629
F 34 F3039
F 36  F3039
F 60 F6099
F 44  F4049
F 26  F1629
F 26  F1629
F 34 F3039
F 30 F3039
F 25 F1629
F 27 F1629
F 46  F4049
F 38  F3039
F 47  F4049
F 37 F3039
F 24  F1629
F 37 F3039
F 28  F1629
F 35 F3039
F 58 F5059
F 30 F3039
F 33  F3039
F 36 F3039
F 38 F3039
F 37 F3039
F 41  F4049
F 35 F3039
F 34  F3039
F 25 F1629
F 66  F6099
Cronorecords
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14
15

Equipe Tempo
GS ASSESSORIA 00:20:38
BERALDO 00:21:23
MULTIMARCAS
CORRE QUE CHEGA 00:23:59
CAMBUI
SEM EQUIPE 00:24:07
ELAS NA CORRIDA 00:24:15
MULHERES EM ACAO 00:24:41
00:24:46
SEM EQUIPE 00:25:02
EQUIPE CFC 00:25:29
GS ASSESSORIA 00:25:41
SEM EQUIPE 00:25:58
MFTRUNNERS 00:26:10
MARIA EDIVANIA DE 00:26:15
MAGALHAES
BRUNA BERNARDES 00:26:34
SEM EQUIPE 00:26:36
SEM EQUIPE 00:26:59
GS ASSESSORIA 00:27:15
FITNES PARK 00:27:23
SEM EQUIPE 00:27:28
ELAS NA CORRIDA 00:27:30
SEM EQUIPE 00:27:32
SEM EQUIPE 00:27:51
BRAGANCA PAULISTA 00:27:57
ELAS NA CORRIDA 00:28:26
SEM NOME 00:28:46
ELAS NA CORRIDA 00:28:53
SEM EQUIPE 00:28:56
PERSONAL MONICA 00:29:13
WEBER
SPEEDZOOM 00:29:17
ELAS NA CORRIDA 00:29:24
ELAS NA CORRIDA 00:29:24
REAL MADRUGA 00:29:31
JOANOPOLIS
SEM EQUIPE 00:29:40
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Extrema 5K

5KM  FEM
34 201 MARCELLA LARISSA GOMES LOPES F 25 F1629 9 PROJETO 00:29:44
CONSTRUINDO SAUDE
TOLEDO MG
35 242 "PRISCILA DAS GRACAS GOMES DE F 34 F3039 16 FITNESS PARK 00:29:45
GoDOI "
36 14 ALINE ORTIZ BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA F 30 F3039 17 SEM EQUIPE 00:30:03
37 187 PATRICIA BRITO COSTA F 33 F3039 18 SEM EQUIPE 00:30:03
38 12 ALINE DAS GRACAS OLIVEIRA F 34 F3039 19 SEM EQUIPE 00:30:06
39 153 JOELMA DE OLIVEIRA F 37 F3039 20 SEM EQUIPE 00:30:08
40 57  CLARISSE GONCALVES DE SOUZA F 56 F5059 2 SEM EQUIPE 00:30:21
NOGUERIA
41 6 "ALBIENE SILVA FURTADO " F 45 F4049 5 FITNESS PARK 00:30:22
42 78 "DEBORA ARIANA DESOUZA MORAES" F 37 F3039 21 SEM EQUIPE 00:30:22
43 52 CAROLINA PIACITELLI F 40 F4049 6 SEM EQUIPE 00:30:29
44 30 ANNEBEATRIZ KURIHARA F 20 F1629 10 SEM EQUIPE 00:30:30
45 215 MARIA JOSE DE LIMA TORRES F 66 F6099 3 SEM EQUIPE 00:30:41
46 229 NAIARA BENVENUTTI BAGGIO F 36 F3039 22 ELAS NA CORRIDA 00:30:44
MACHADO
47 = 258 RITA DE CASSIA FRANCO PINHEIRO F 43 F4049 7 SEM EQUIPE 00:31:04
48 142 JAMILLE VIEIRA BORBA F 29 F1629 11 CORRE QUE CHEGA 00:31:04
CAMBUI
49 37  ARIELE TALITA MACIEL F 33 F3039 23 MOTIVADORES 00:31:29
50 109 FLAVIA APARECIDA MESSIAS F 43 F4049 8 CORRE QUE CHEGA 00:31:37
CAMBUI
51 20 ANA MARIA PEDRASSOLLIDEOLIVEIRA = F 55  F5059 3 SPORT ACADEMIA 00:31:40
52 71  DANIELE CRISTINE DE SOUZA VIEIRA F 35 F3039 24 SEM EQUIPE 00:31:47
53 259 RITA LETICIA SANTOS F 31 F3039 25 MONTE SIAO MG 00:32:01
54 223 MAYARA TOLEDO DA ROSA F 27 F1629 12 MAYARA TOLEDO 00:32:06
PERSONAL
55 226 MICHELE ROBERTA DA SILVA F 37 F3039 26 ORTOCIA 00:32:24
56 231 NILZETE F 50 F5059 4 FOLIVEIRA 00:32:26
57 38  ARLINDA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA F 65 F6099 4 SEM EQUIPE 00:32:35
58 106 FERNANDA DE ALMEIDA METELLO F 52 F5059 5 SEM EQUIPE 00:32:41
59 49 CAMILLA CONRADO F 27 F1629 13 SEM EQUIPE 00:32:42
60 232 NUBIA ALMEIDA SOARES F 36 F3039 27 EXTREMA 00:32:43
61 271 ROSANGELA RODRIGUESDEALMEIDA ~ F = 59 F5059 6 ELAS NA CORRIDA 00:32:44
62 22 ANA PAULA PINHEIRO DE AQUINO F 43 F4049 9 SEM EQUIPE 00:32:53
63 100 EXPEDITA CICERO ALVES PONTES F 8 F6099 5 PIRACAIA 00:33:00
64 133 HORTENCIA PINHEIRO RAMOS F 64 F6099 6 EQUIPE PERDOENSE 00:33:03
65 250 REGINALDA PEREIRA DA SILVA F 48 F4049 10 UAI FIT 00:33:14
66 273 ROSIMEIRE LOPES DE ALMEIDA F 40 F4049 11 ELAS NA CORRIDA 00:33:33
PROSDOSSIMO
67 253 RENATA MANCILHA MATUCK F 32 F3039 28 RENATA MATUCK 00:33:59
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68

69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82

83

84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91

92

93
94
95
96
97

98

99
100

134

189
27
235
130

278
310
300
230
211
139

298
241
184
59

93

181
272
285
41

125
146

220
294

280

305
276
43
124
218

297

194
168

INES DANTAS DE ANDRADE

LUCIA B. VERONA NEVES
ROSELENE MARIA

PATRICIA DA SILVA ROSA

HELENA TRAVASSOS DOS SANTOS

SHEILA PEREIRA

YANARI SAHYEG CORDEIRO

VIVIANE PINTO DE SOUZA

NEIDE CONCEICAO BUENO DE SOUZA
MARIA CLARA KENUPP PEDRONI
IVANIR FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA

VITORIA COSTANZI DE GODOY
PRISCILA CAMPOS
LILIAN MIEKO KOGA

CLAUDIA APARECIDA LAMBERT DE
OLIVEIRA

ELISANGELA MIGUEL SILVA

LENYE TEODORIO FERREIRA

ROSELENE LOPES DE ALMEIDA ARAUJO
TAMIRES MAYUMI KONO

BIANCA GOMES DA SILVA

GLAUCIA DE ALMEIDA

JESSICA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA

MARINETTI ROCHA
VANESSA MOSTARDA ZAGO

SILVIA MARIA DA SILVA

WEISDRIANY KELLY DA SILVA LIMA
SARA BUENO PEREIRA

JUDITE FELIPE MORAES

GIOVANA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIANA ANTONINI BONILHA

VITORIA CAROLINA GONCALVES DOS
SANTOS

BARBARA L. VIANA
JULIANA OLIVEIRA

26/11/2023 - 12:45:24

Extrema 5K

5KM FEM

F 44  FA4049
F 60 F6099
F 50 F5059
F 30 F3039
F 57 F5059
F 26  F1629
F 37 F3039
F 34 F3039
F 52  F5059
F 22  F1629
F 60 F6099
F 26  F1629
F 41  F4049
F 36 F3039
F 52  F5059
F 52  F5059
F 35  F3039
F 38 F3039
F 32  F3039
F 35 F3039
F 43  F4049
F 31 F3039
F 42  F4049
F 41  F4049
F 40 F4049
F 33  F3039
F 36 F3039
F 76  F6099
F 24  F1629
F 38 F3039
F 26  F1629
F 19 F1629
F 20 F1629
Cronorecords

12

29

14
30
31

15

16
13
32
10

11

33
34
35
36
14
37

15
16

17

38
39

17
40

18

19
20

PERSONAL MONICA 00:34:03
WEBER
PERDOENSE 00:34:05
SEM EQUIPE 00:34:17
SEM EQUIPE 00:34:18
BOM JESUS DOS 00:34:20
PERDOES
SEM EQUIPE 00:34:44
SEM EQUIPE 00:35:06
VARGEM SP 00:35:40
VARGEM SP 00:35:45
SEM EQUIPE 00:36:16
CORRE QUE CHEGA 00:36:17
CAMBUI
VITORIA GODOY 00:36:44
SEM EQUIPE 00:36:58
SEM EQUIPE 00:36:58
CORRE QUE CHEGA 00:37:10
CAMBUI
PERSONAL MONICA 00:37:32
WEBER
SEM EQUIPE 00:37:33
ELAS NA CORRIDA 00:37:48
SEM EQUIPE 00:37:57
ELAS NA CORRIDA 00:37:58
SIGMA 00:38:20
CORRE QUE CHEGA 00:38:26
CAMBUI
ROCHA 00:38:31
PERSONAL MONICA 00:39:23
WEBER
PERSONAL MONICA 00:39:24
WEBER
EXTREMA GOHORSE ~ 00:39:53
SARA BUENO PEREIRA  00:39:55
FITNESS PARK 00:40:13
FOLIVEIRA 00:40:27
REAL MADRUGA 00:40:52
JOANOPOLIS
DRAGOEIRO 00:41:07
SEM EQUIPE 00:41:20
GRUPO OLIVEIRA 00:41:23
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Extrema 5K

5KM FEM
101 54  CHEILA RIBEIRO F 36 F3039 41 SEM EQUIPE 00:41:38
102 212 MARIA DO CARMO DE SOUZA SILVA F 58 F5059 12 CORRE QUE CHEGA 00:42:20
CAMBUI
103 96 ELZA DEBUSSULO DE LIMA F 65 F6099 10 DEBUSSULO 00:43:46
104 73  DANIELY BRUNA FERREIRA SILVA F 31 F3039 42 MUNHOZ 00:45:15
105 141 1ZIS PRISCILA REZENDE DE SOUZA F 36 F3039 43 SEM EQUIPE 00:45:15
106 167 JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA PINTO F 39 F3039 44 PERSONAL MONICA 00:45:33
WEBER
107 284 TALITA DOS SANTOS PEIXOTO F 37 F3039 45 SEM EQUIPE 00:46:28
108 137 ISAURA STELLA OSORIO CARLOS F 35 F3039 46 AMIGOS DA CORRIDA 00:46:50
DE EXTREMA
109 13  ALINE NETTO DE GODOY F 29 Fl1629 21 ANCORA E AGAIN 00:46:55
110 77  DAYANE LINA DA SILVA F 41 F4049 18 SEM EQUIPE 00:47:08
111 190 LUCIANA APARECIDA MELO F 47 F4049 19 AFS-PILATES 00:48:29
112 166 JULIA FARIAS SOUSA F 39 F3039 47 PERSONAL MONICA 00:51:09
WEBER
113 216 MARIA LUCIA DE ALMEIDA F 62 F6099 11 ELAS NA CORRIDA 00:54:36
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